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+1950MM

+450MM

+2100MM

+800MM

+2025MM 
O.H.SHOWER

+1000MM 
WALL 
MIXER 
DIVERTOR 

+300MM

+450MM

+1000MM

+1500MM

 SOAP DISH 

+450MM

Ø 20MM CWS PIPE THRU WALL 
CHASE TO BASIN ANGLE VALVE

Ø 20MM CWS PIPE THRU WALL 
CHASE TO CISTERN ANGLE VALVE

Ø 20MM CWS PIPE THRU WALL 
CHASE TO URINAL  ANGLE VALVE

Ø 20MM CWS PIPE THRU 
WALL CHASE TO TAP

Ø 20MM CWS PIPE THRU 
WALL CHASE TO FAUCET

Ø 20MM HWS PIPE THRU 
WALL CHASE TO SINK

Ø 20MM CWS PIPE THRU 
WALL CHASE TO SINK

Ø 20MM CWS PIPE THRU WALL
CHASE TO WALL MIXER / DIVERTOR

Ø 20MM HWS PIPE THRU WALL 
CHASE TO WALL MIXER / DIVERTOR

Ø 20MM HWS PIPE THRU WALL 
CHASE TO BASIN ANGLE VALVE

Ø 20MM CWS PIPE THRU WALL 
CHASE TO BASIN ANGLE VALVE

Ø 20MM CWS PIPE THRU WALL 
CHASE TO CONCELED STOP COCK

Ø 20MM CWS PIPE THRU 
WALL CHASE TO AQUAGUARD

Ø 20MM HWS PIPE THRU 
WALL CHASE FROM GEYSER

Ø 20MM CWS PIPE THRU 
WALL CHASE TO GEYSER

COLD WATER SUPPLY LINE

AS PER/ARCHI.

AS PER/ARCHI.

AS PER/ARCHI.

TOWEL RAIL 

 PAPER HOLDER 

HOT WATER SUPPLY LINE
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SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

∅110 mm Soil Waste Water Pipe

∅110 mm Waste Water Pipe

∅110 mm Rain Water Pipe

∅75 mm Waste Water Pipe Internal 
Toilet Slope 1:150

∅40mm Waste Water Pipe Bottle Trap 

∅110 mm Soil Waste Water Pipe Slope 1:150

∅110 mm Waste Water Pipe Slope 1:150

∅110 mm Rain Water Pipe Slope 1:200

∅75 mm Rain Water Pipe  

Floor Trap

Flow Direction

P-Trap Required

6" Platform  Raise
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